
Economic Development Advisory Committee 
  
Meetings are held the first Wednesday of the month at 5:00 p.m. 
  

  
Name Email Phone Number 
Loren Peacock (Chairperson) peacockloren@yahoo.com 309-397-1188 
Tom Stagg (Vice Chairperson) Tstagg2@comcast.net 309-208-2054 
Jared Vogel jvogel@sorceenterprises.com 309-251-6314 
Georgia Mason georgiakmason@yahoo.com 

Georgia.k.mason@osfhealthcare.org 
309-643-0060 

Scott Jackson sjackson@betterbanks.com 
s-jackson@comcast.net 

309-472-8373 

Ashley Campbell acampbell@peoriacounty.org 309-251-2655 
Drew Zachman Asstchief1@bartonville.org 309-231-4400 
Pat Knaak Pknaak2@gmail.com 309-678-4698 
Derek Roemer supervisor@limestonetownship.org 309-397-2010 

 

mailto:peacockloren@yahoo.com
mailto:Tstagg2@comcast.net
mailto:jvogel@sorceenterprises.com
mailto:georgiakmason@yahoo.com
mailto:Georgia.k.mason@osfhealthcare.org
mailto:sjackson@betterbanks.com
mailto:s-jackson@comcast.net
mailto:acampbell@peoriacounty.org
mailto:Asstchief1@bartonville.org
mailto:Pknaak2@gmail.com
mailto:supervisor@limestonetownship.org

